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2023-2024 Staff Member Contact List
Name Title Cell # Email

Kim Võ Principal/ AP Human Geography 408-728-3553 kim.vo@kippsanjose.org

Sandy De La Rosa-Ramirez Assistant Principal 669-260-0361 sandy.delarosa@kippsanjose.org

Mihir Athavale Dean of Culture/ AP Chemistry 408-396-4271 mihir.athavale@kippsanjose.org

Kaitlyn Christianson Content Specialist 408-315-8319 kaitlyn.christianson@kippsanjose.org

Jenny Anaya Mental Health Counselor 408-209-3852 jenny.anaya@kippsanjose.org

Larisa Karvon Mental Health Counselor 408-640-8511 larisa.karvon@kippsanjose.org

Sarah Hooker Education Specialist 669-304-7890 sarah.hooker@kippsanjose.org

Nada Desouki Education Specialist 408-614-6525 nada.desouki@kippsanjose.org 

John Lane Paraprofessional 510-934-9589 john.lane@kippsanjose.org

Lesley McManus STP Coordinator 408-382-9807 lesley.mcmanus@kippsanjose.org

Lilian Truong Paraeducator 669-946-6992 lilian.truong@kippsanjose.org

Alison Finitzer Program Specialist 510-912-8098 alison.finitzer@kippnorcal.org 

Kirsten Beshay Occupational Therapist 510-827-3476 kirsten.beshay@kippnorcal.org

Patty Santiago Director of School Operations 408-510-9176 patty.santiago@kippsanjose.org

Angeleena Parra Data Student Information Manager 408-442-9024 angeleena.parra@kippsanjose.org

Beatriz Valdez Business Operations Manager 408-510-2592 beatriz.valdez@kippsanjose.org

Sonia Alvarez Family Community Coordinator 408-610-0933 sonia.alvarez@kippsanjose.org

Bianca Fregoso
Director of College & Career 

Counseling
510-971-0413 bianca.fregoso@kippsanjose.org

Jessica Gregorio Senior Seminar 669-306-1883 jessica.gregorio@kippsanjose.org

James Hwang Junior/ Senior Seminar 408-460-3202 james.hwang@kippsanjose.org 

Tara Hosseini Junior Seminar 408-460-3267 tara.hosseini@kippsanjose.org 

Mariko Kuga English 9 408-520-8717 mariko.kuga@kippsanjose.org

Ricardo Quintero English 10 408-592-2480 ricardo.quintero@kippsanjose.org

Jason Winter Eng 11/ AP Eng Lang 669-946-6969 jason.winters@kippsanjose.org

Max Diego AP Eng Lit/ Eng 12/ Dept Chair 408-592-2484 max.diego@kippsanjose.org

Albert Wang AP Gov/Gov/Econ 510-282-0070 albert.wang@kippsanjose.org

Daniel Betancourt Ethnic Studies/ 9th Grade Level Chair 408-661-2372 daniel.betancourt@kippsanjose.org

Chaley Landa Teacher Resident 608-746-1368
chaley.landa-alvarado.

resident@kippsanjose.org

David Hooning AP World History/ World History 408-460-3289 david.hooning@kippsanjose.org 

Harikha Kota AP US History/ US History/ Dept Chair 408-460-3186 harikha.kota@kippsanjose.org

Moitreyee Roy Physics 408-650-2493 moitreyee.roy@kippsanjose.org

Karen Camarillo-Olmos Biology/ Human Anatomy/ Dept Chair 669-260-0362 karen.camarillo-olmos@kippsanjose.org

Bijal Patel 
AP Computer Science/ 10th Grade 

Level Chair 408-580-6774 bijal.patel@kippsanjose.org

Trevor Gutierrez Chemistry 408-460-3288 trevor.gutierrez@kippsanjose.org 

Reuben Garcia
AP Calc AB/BC & Algebra 2/ 12th Grade 

Level Chair 
408-493-9053 reuben.garcia@kippsanjose.org

Daniel Nguyen Geometry/ Dept Chair 669-260-0365 daniel.nguyen@kippsanjose.org

Thy Doan Algebra 1 408-207-2998 thy.doan@kippsanjose.org

Sidney Mulkey Choir/Band 669-304-7889 sidney.mulkey@kippsanjose.org

Liliana Nunez Drawing 1/Drawing 2/ AP Art 669-609-3904 liliana.nunez@kippsanjose.org

Linda Piña Spanish I /AP Spanish 408-613-0956 linda.pina@kippsanjose.org

Leo Chelin
Spanish 3/ AP Spanish Lit/Dept Chair/ 

11th Grade Level Chair 
408-677-6494 leonardo.chelin-uribe@kippsanjose.org

Josue Gil-Fernandez Athletic Director/Freshman Seminar 408-640-8510 josue.gil-fernandez@kippsanjose.org

Logan Gomez Freshman Seminar/ Strength Training 408-581-1014 logan.gomez@kippsanjose.org 


